Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

PR BRI P {]

(65 ke S Chias

(s e s iyl s (S s

o Sl o S s R S e

G g0 s il S (o 7130 Chslia sa,

o e S padd

ol e Kol

CJJL'AZA\SE@%_

00 g o3 S o (I (e b S s,

oSk

= Snph (S Ggleds

i e 53 S G e b S e,

= s 1S g ey,

Answers Choice

aSa
Jualda

IR

s Suel

OOwW» DOW > DOUP DOEP UOWP OOWP DOEP» U0WP UOWP U0EP» U0W» U0Wr U0WP» UOW» 00wR
&
[
k



16

17

18

19

20

e A S sl 2 ok (S e

Y Gy Ly o 5l ey i,

K e B 5y ey i

=l e S la s,

il aal 5 1S s K,

Ow>
%%
B5 5,

A Gle A

owm» DO
L:_’_
!

w >
3
ER\



